W5854 EASTER LILY

W5854 EASTER LILY DR, APPLETON, WI, 54915-7273 DR, APPLETON, W],
54915-7273

$204,900

Move In & Enjoy This Tastefully Decorated Modern Ranch w/Soaring Ceilings, Beautiful * 3 beds

Detail & Design! Open Concept FIr Plan. Great Rm w/Gas FP Graces Sprawling Kitchen * 2 baths
w/Custom Maple Cabinets & Lrg Walk-In Pantry. Huge Breakfast Bar Overlooks Sun-Filled * Residential
Dining Space w/Patio Doors to a Beautiful Lush Landscaped Backyard. Lower Level Ready * Residential,Single

Family Residence
* Closed
* 1660 sq ft

for Future Finishing. Desirable...

Carrie
Century 21 Ace Realty

Google
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Gas,Wood/Simulated Wood Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Fl 1660

Tax Amount: 3796

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X13 Main
Bedroom 2 11X11 Main
Bedroom 3 11X11 Main
Kitchen 12X11 Main
Living Room 18X16 Main
Dining Room 12X11 Main
Other Room 6X8 Main
Other Room 2 6X5 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Carrie A VanDeraa-Powell Agent Email: carrie.powell@c2lace.com

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



